
AVIATION        
    DESIGN

Have You Considered a Career in AVIATION and DESIGN?
February 2017, Mt. Doug is hosting a district-wide, semester long aviation and design 
program.  In this program students will:
• EARN credit for High School and Post-Secondary Courses:
	 • Technology Education 12 - Industrial Design	
	 • Technology Education 12 - Metal Fabrication & Machining
	 • TEAC - Engineering Sampler in Partnership with Camosun College
	 • Work Experience 12A
• Achieve Transport Canada Ground School Certification and Co-Pilot Three Flights
• Work with Local Aviation and Design Employers
• Visit Technical Training Facilities for TEAC 105 and Aviation Related Projects

Mt. Doug Secondary   February - June 2017

Partnering With Viking Air, Victoria Flying Club 
Pacific Sky, VIH Aviation Group & Camosun College

Contact your Career Centre Coordinator for more information 
or the District Career Office at  250.475.4183

APPLICATIONS ARE DUE BY NOVEMBER 30, 2016

GREATER VICTORIA SCHOOL DISTRICT 
PRESENTS:



Careers and Transitions/Aviation & Design 

 

Are you ready to explore the aviation and aerospace 

industry? 

How about… 

 Learning how to fly a plane 

 Building Radio-controlled Airplanes 

 Applying Engineering & Aerospace Design 

This February 2016, Mt. Doug is hosting a district-wide, semester-long aviation and design program. 

In this program students will: 

 Earn credit for five high school and post-secondary courses:  

o Tech Ed 12 – Industrial Design 

o Tech Ed 12 – Metal Fabrication/Machining 

o Work Experience 12A 

o TEAC 105 (a Camosun Engineering Sampler course) 

o Introduction to Aviation 12 (Transport Canada’s Ground School Certification) 

 Work with local aviation employers though work experience placements 

 Visit local technical training facilities for TEAC 105 and Aviation-related projects 

 Co-pilot three flights! 

If you are interested in exploring our Aviation program further, please take a look at our poster and 

application on the following pages… 

 

https://www.sd61.bc.ca/programs/careers-and-transitions/


























CONTACTS 

District Careers & Transitions Coordinator Middle School Careers & Transitions Coordinator 

Nicola Priestley  Anna Lisa Bond  

Phone: 250-475-4182 Phone: 250-475-4183 

Fax: 250-475-4115 Fax: 250-475-4115 

Email: npriestley@sd61.bc.ca    Email: albond@sd61.bc.ca    

Career Centre Coordinators 

Esquimalt Tarra Clarke 250-382-9226 mhazelton@sd61.bc.ca    

Lambrick Park Bonnie Alexander 250-477-0108 balexander@sd61.bc.ca    

Mount Doug Stephanie Dawson 250-477-6977 kmacintosh@sd61.bc.ca    

Oak Bay Shannon Giesbrecht 250-598-3361 sgiesbrecht@sd61.bc.ca    

Reynolds Lynne Turnbull 250-479-1696 mmiller@sd61.bc.ca    

SJ Willis Kyla Belvedere 250-360-4321 kbelvedere@sd61.bc.ca    

Spectrum Shauna Johnson 250-479-8271 sbrennan@sd61.bc.ca    

Vic High Shelly O'Hara 250-388-5456 sohara@sd61.bc.ca    

 

  

mailto:npriestley@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:albond@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:mhazelton@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:balexander@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:kmacintosh@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:sgiesbrecht@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:mmiller@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:kbelvedere@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:sbrennan@sd61.bc.ca
mailto:sohara@sd61.bc.ca


Career Teacher Contacts 

Esquimalt Ken Henderson 250-382-9226 khenderson@sd61.bc.ca    

Lambrick Park Bonnie Alexander 250-477-0108 balexander@sd61.bc.ca    

Mount Doug Catrin Prevost & Mike Verhagen 250-477-6977 cprevost@sd61.bc.ca    mverhagen@sd61.bc.ca    

Oak Bay Ron King 250-598-3361 ronking@sd61.bc.ca    

Reynolds Patricia Daniells 250-479-1696 pdaniells@sd61.bc.ca    

S.J. Willis Kyla Belvedere 250-479-1696 kbelvedere@sd61.bc.ca    

Spectrum Lindsay Johnson 250-479-8271 ljohnson@sd61.bc.ca    

Vic High Stew Wheeler 250-388-5456 swheeler@sd61.bc.ca    kablecic@sd61.bc.ca    

 

Career Counsellors 

Esquimalt Allyson Hoffman 250-382-9226 ahoffman@sd61.bc.ca    

Lambrick Park Ed Somers 250-477-0108 esomers@sd61.bc.ca    

Mount Doug Megan Jory 250-477-6977 mjory@sd61.bc.ca    

Oak Bay Lorna Maximick 250-598-3361 lmaximick@sd61.bc.ca    

Reynolds Jeff Loukes 250-479-1696 jloukes@sd61.bc.ca    

SJ Willis Amanda Chan 250-479-1696 achan@sd61.bc.ca    

Spectrum Dan Berger 250-479-1696 dberger@sd61.bc.ca    

Vic High Martha Dietiker 250-388-5456 mdietiker@sd61.bc.ca    
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